Customer No

GL Date

Bill To Country

Cost Centre

B4 - ZT AR Aged Debtors Pivot

Customer Name
Abingdon School
Oxfordshire County Council
Research Councils UK
Oxford City Music Festival
Oxford City Walk Ltd
Computer Training Inc
Morris College

Hanks Marketing

Moyles Photography
Rowling's Art Studio
Tennant Training

Imperial College London
Oxford Chamber Music Society
Oxford City Council

Grand Total

Count of Billing/Invoice No

1
1
2
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
1
2
1
1

=
©

im of Outstanding Amount
250.00
2,500.00
84.21
10,200.00
1,095.00
280.00
2,845.60
2,154.00
202.80
653.00
200.00
73.78
2,840.00
47.43
23,425.82

Sum of Current
250.00
2,500.00
84.21
10,200.00
1,095.00
280.00
2,845.60
2,154.00
202.80
653.00
200.00
73.78
2,840.00
47.43
23,425.82

Sum of 1-30 Days

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sum of 31-60 Days

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sum of 61-90 Days

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sum of 91-180 Days

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sum of 181-360 Days

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sum of 360+ Days

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




